Wire Wound Common Mode Choke-KCMF1080 Series
Konen Elektronik (shenzhen) Co.,Ltd Tel: +86 755 2733 7940
1
Features
 Low profile, height 6.5 mm
 High current up to 2500 mA
 Flammability corresponding to UL 94 V-0

2
SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number
Winding
Style
Inductance
( μH )
Peak Common Mode
Impedance [Ω] Typical
Rated
Current [A]
Max.
DCR
[Ω/line] Max.
Marking
KCMF1080-120Y sectional 120±40% 460@30MHz 2.5 0.025 121
KCMF1080-221Y sectional 220±40% 780@18MHz 2.2 0.032 221
KCMF1080-251Y sectional 250±40% 970@15MHz 2.0 0.035 251
KCMF1080-471Y sectional 470±40% 1750@15MHz 1.6 0.065 471
KCMF1080-102Y sectional 1000±40% 3600@6.5MHz 0.95 0.18 102
KCMF1080-222Y bifilar 2200±40% 7500@4.2MHz 0.75 0.30 222
KCMF1080-332Y bifilar 3300±40% 8900@2.0MHz 0.65 0.36 332
KCMF1080-392Y bifilar 3900±40% 9600@2.8MHz 0.52 0.54 392
KCMF1080-472Y bifilar 4700±40% 13000@1.0MHz 0.35 0.72 472
 Inductance shown for each winding, measured at: 100KHz, 100mV
 Rated current that causes a 45℃ temperature rise from 25℃ambient
 DC resistance measured @ 20℃
 Dielectric strength 1000VAC max between line to line